





A Four Diamonds Program Conquering Childhood Cancer

PA Lions *Give From Home* FTK® Challenge

"Childhood cancer does not stop during a crisis."

Let's live up to our motto **"We Serve"** by assisting Four Diamonds in their mission to conquer childhood cancer! The **CHALLENGE** is to receive as many donations as possible between **now and June 15, 2020**. We encourage EVERY club and member to participate **For The Kids™!**

HERE'S HOW:

- 1. Make a donation!
 - a. Online at www.FourDiamonds.org/PALions
 - b. By mail: Four Diamonds PO Box 852, Hershey, PA 17033
- 2. Set-up a recurring monthly gift at www.FourDiamonds.org/PALions
- 3. SHARE this challenge with others via email and social media.

INCENTIVES:

Setup your recurring monthly gift by June 15, 2020 and receive:

- A special PA Lions "Care For The Kids™" pin
- Four Diamonds swag item

Top Fundraising Club and Top Fundraising District will receive:

- PA Lions "Care For The Kids™" Certificate
- social media shout-outs
- Four Diamonds enewsletter mention
- ♦ The Pride of Pennsylvania mention

ARE YOU UP FOR THE CHALLENGE?